MENTAL HEALTH TECHNICIAN (MHT) STC

First Semester
MHT101*

MHT100
PSY200
EMS100

Second Semester
MHT110 or PSY230

MHT120
MHT130
MHT140

Total Program Credit Hours:

Fundamentals of Certified Nursing Assistant
Introduction to Inpatient and Residential Operations
General Psychology

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation |

P W N O

TOTAL Credit Hours 14

Introduction into Abnormal Psychology 3
OR

Abnormal Psychology

Addiction and Forensic Sociology 4
Management of Behavioral Crisis 4
Psychiatric Pharmacology 4

TOTAL Credit Hours 15

29

* Proposed substitution in process for NAS100 is MHT101.




