MENTAL HEALTH TECHNICIAN (MHT) STC

<u>First Semester</u>		
MHT101*	Fundamentals of Certified Nursing Assistant	6
MHT100	Introduction to Inpatient and Residential Operations	4
PSY200	General Psychology	3
EMS100	Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation I	1
	TOTAL Credit Hou	rs 14

Second Semester			
MHT110 or PSY230	Introduction into Abnormal Psychol OR Abnormal Psychology	logy	3
MHT120	Addiction and Forensic Sociology		4
MHT130	Management of Behavioral Crisis		4
MHT140	Psychiatric Pharmacology		4
		TOTAL Credit Hours	15

Total Program Credit Hours: 29

* Proposed substitution in process for NAS100 is MHT101.